Blutspenden in 34414 Warburg bis zum 27.10.2025
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Fr
Mo
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
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09.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Warburg 34414 - Daseburg
Desenberghalle
Desenbergstralle 129

Warburg 34414 - Bonenburg
Eggehalle
Zum Wiesenhof 34

Warburg 34414
J.-C.-Schlaun-Berufskolleg
Stiepenweg 15

Warburg 34414 - Welda
Gemeindehalle
Zum Bach 3

Warburg 34414 - Scherfede
Mehrzweckhalle Scherfede
Bruchring 37

Warburg 34414 - Ossendorf
DRK-Unterkunft
Ukern 17

Warburg 34414 - Daseburg
Desenberghalle
Desenbergstralle 129

Warburg 34414 - Bonenburg
Eggehalle
Zum Wiesenhof 34

Warburg 34414 - Welda
Gemeindehalle
Zum Bach 3

Warburg 34414 - Scherfede
Mehrzweckhalle Scherfede
Bruchring 37



Fr
Mo

24.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Warburg 34414 - Ossendorf
DRK-Unterkunft
Ukern 17

Warburg 34414
J.-C.-Schlaun-Berufskolleg
Stiepenweg 15



